CESA 3 (SW WI) Responses
Platteville
lowa-Grant
Lancaster
Darlington
Barneveld
Fennimore
Prairie du Chien
Riverdale
Pecatonica
Mineral Point
River Ridge
Southwestern
La Farge
Dodgeville
Black Hawk
Ithaca

Potosi
Shullsburg
Weston
Kickapoo
Argyle
Wauzeka
Seneca
Belmont
Benton

North Crawford
Highland
Cassville
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What is the total pay for your

Bachelor's Base

highest paid teacher (1.0 FTE)?

75,600.00
74,310.00
73,300.00
73,089.00
72,682.00
71,488.00
71,326.00
70,535.00
70,211.00
70,066.00
68,715.00
68,474.00
67,575.00
67,452.00
67,211.00
66,900.00
66,242.00
66,149.00
65,400.00
65,000.00
64,563.00
63,465.00
62,270.00
62,000.00
61,550.00
60,952.00
60,740.00
59,754.00

v n n

wvr nunon

Salary

44,500.00

45,021.00

40,372.00

41,902.00
41,960.00
39,740.00

41,880.00
40,000.00

39,000.00

39,700.00
40,550.00
41,452.00
41,640.00



